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1 a Wehrli Jan (2002) 10.00
+ Scherrer Pascal 10.00

1 b Ulrich Pascal 10.00
+ Forrer Marco (2003) 10.00

1 c Ulrich Damian 10.00
+ Kaufmann Rico (2003) 10.00

1 d Tschudi Mario (2001) 10.00
+ Zeller Kevin (2003) 10.00

1 e Signer Andy (2003) 10.00
+ Tremp Ruedi (2003) 10.00

1 f Schmid Gian (2003) 10.00
+ Steiner Lukas (2002) 10.00

1 g Schiesser Patrik 10.00
+ Arnold Christian 10.00

1 h Riget Tobias ** 10.00
+ Hegner Ueli * 10.00

1 i Rhyner Michael ** 10.00
+ Inderbitzin Daniel * 10.00

1 j Laager Michael (2001) 10.00
+ Bärtsch Tobias (2003) 10.00

1 k Kessler Joel * 10.00
+ Good Marco * 10.00

1 l Keller Cedric (2002) 10.00
+ Wenger Dominic 10.00

1 m Hobi Ignaz 10.00
+ Schnyder Christian 10.00

1 n Effinger Markus * 10.00
+ Elmer Daniel * 10.00

2 a Zwyssig Raphael *** 9.75
+ Schuler Alex *** 9.75

2 b Wittenwiler Roman * 9.75
+ Breitenmoser Manuel * 9.75

2 c Wey Nicola * 9.75
+ Kamer Hans-Peter * 9.75

2 d Weber Manuel (2003) 9.75
+ Krieg Silvan 9.75

2 e Steinauer Adrian ** 9.75
+ Bernold Christian ** 9.75

2 f Stadelmann Patrick 9.75
+ Jud Reto (2001) 9.75

2 g Schmucki Ivo 9.75
+ Ackermann Rico (2003) 9.75

2 h Schlegel Reto * 9.75
+ Funk Nicola * 9.75

2 i Roth Michael 9.75
+ Lenherr Cédric (2003) 9.75

2 j Martin Tobias (2001) 9.75
+ Hangartner Maurice (2003) 9.75

2 k Kobler Janosch 9.75
+ Schilter Daniel * 9.75

2 l Keller Werner 9.75
+ Raschle Urban (2003) 9.75

2 m Grab Martin 9.75
+ Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 9.75

2 n Gmür Pirmin ** 9.75
+ Odermatt Christoph * 9.75

2 o Breitenmoser Simon 9.75
+ Gemsch Stefan 9.75

2 p Bless Michael *** 9.75
+ Oertig Dominik ** 9.75

3 a Steiner Joel 9.00
- Schnyder Christian 9.00

3 b Räbsamen Marcel 9.00
- Lanter Christian 9.00

3 c Lanter Christian 9.00
- Räbsamen Marcel 9.00

4 a Schuler Daniel * 8.75
- Riget Florian * 8.75

4 b Rychen Roger *** 8.75
- Bösch Daniel *** 8.75

4 c Rütsche Stefan * 8.75
- Büsser André * 8.75

4 d Rüegg Fabian * 8.75
- Landolt Reto * 8.75

4 e Roth Sämi 8.75
- Rhyner Beni 8.75

4 f Roth Martin ** 8.75
- Geisser Lars ** 8.75

4 g Riget Florian * 8.75
- Schuler Daniel * 8.75

4 h Rhyner Beni 8.75
- Roth Sämi 8.75

4 i Nock Benjamin (2001) 8.75
- Bärtsch Fabian 8.75

4 j Lötscher Abraham 8.75
- Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 8.75

4 k Landolt Reto * 8.75
- Rüegg Fabian * 8.75

4 l Kuster Thomas * 8.75
- Bernold Michael * 8.75

4 m Geisser Lars ** 8.75
- Roth Martin ** 8.75

4 n Büsser André * 8.75
- Rütsche Stefan * 8.75

4 o Bösch Daniel *** 8.75
- Rychen Roger *** 8.75

4 p Bernold Michael * 8.75
- Kuster Thomas * 8.75

4 q Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 8.75
- Lötscher Abraham 8.75

4 r Bärtsch Fabian 8.75
- Nock Benjamin (2001) 8.75

4 s Wenger Dominic 8.75
o Keller Cedric (2002) 8.75

4 t Scherrer Pascal 8.75
o Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.75

4 u Oertig Dominik ** 8.75
o Bless Michael *** 8.75

4 v Kamer Hans-Peter * 8.75
o Wey Nicola * 8.75

4 w Good Marco * 8.75
o Kessler Joel * 8.75

4 x Forrer Marco (2003) 8.75
o Ulrich Pascal 8.75

5 a Zeller Kevin (2003) 8.50
o Tschudi Mario (2001) 8.50

5 b Tremp Ruedi (2003) 8.50
o Signer Andy (2003) 8.50

5 c Steiner Lukas (2002) 8.50
o Schmid Gian (2003) 8.50

5 d Schuler Alex *** 8.50
o Zwyssig Raphael *** 8.50

5 e Schnyder Christian 8.50
o Hobi Ignaz 8.50

5 f Schilter Daniel * 8.50
o Kobler Janosch 8.50

5 g Raschle Urban (2003) 8.50
o Keller Werner 8.50

5 h Odermatt Christoph * 8.50
o Gmür Pirmin ** 8.50

5 i Lenherr Cédric (2003) 8.50
o Roth Michael 8.50

5 j Krieg Silvan 8.50
o Weber Manuel (2003) 8.50

5 k Kaufmann Rico (2003) 8.50
o Ulrich Damian 8.50

5 l Jud Reto (2001) 8.50
o Stadelmann Patrick 8.50
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5 m Inderbitzin Daniel * 8.50
o Rhyner Michael ** 8.50

5 n Hegner Ueli * 8.50
o Riget Tobias ** 8.50

5 o Hangartner Maurice (2003) 8.50
o Martin Tobias (2001) 8.50

5 p Gemsch Stefan 8.50
o Breitenmoser Simon 8.50

5 q Funk Nicola * 8.50
o Schlegel Reto * 8.50

5 r Elmer Daniel * 8.50
o Effinger Markus * 8.50

5 s Breitenmoser Manuel * 8.50
o Wittenwiler Roman * 8.50

5 t Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 8.50
o Grab Martin 8.50

5 u Bernold Christian ** 8.50
o Steinauer Adrian ** 8.50

5 v Bärtsch Tobias (2003) 8.50
o Laager Michael (2001) 8.50

5 w Arnold Christian 8.50
o Schiesser Patrik 8.50

5 x Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.50
o Schmucki Ivo 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


